
 
Fiji 2028 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2028 Saturday New Year’s Day 

April 14, 2028 Friday Good Friday 

April 15, 2028 Saturday Easter Saturday 

April 16, 2028 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 17, 2028 Monday Easter Monday 

August 3, 2028 Thursday Birthday of Muhammad (Mawlid) 

September 7, 2028 Thursday Constitution Day 

October 10, 2028 Tuesday Fiji Day 

December 25, 2028 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2028 Tuesday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


